JR HONDA

LUKE VALKNER
TYLER LUPTON
MATTHEW DENNANY
HARRISON HORN
MAXX LOKER
KANON POSEY

SR HONDA
GARRETT DANIELS
RYLEIGH DAVIS
CASH COOPER
DYLAN REGNERUS
COLE CURTIS
ALEXIS REGNERUS
OWEN ROUSH
LANDON HATHAWAY
COLLIN MITCHELL

HVY HONDA
NOAH WILFONG
CJ HORN

KYLEE LETTS
GRANT VALKNER
TINO PEREZ

LT. 160

GARRETT DANIELS
RYLEIGH DAVIS
LUCAS JOHNSON
ALYSSA LONG
LANDON HATHAWAY
TYLER LUPTON
COLLIN MITCHELL
OWEN ROUSH
COLE CURTIS
KANON POSEY

HVY 160

GRANT VALKNER
NOAH WILFONG
OWEN ROUSH
CJHORN

TINO PEREZ
NATE KOESTER
KYLEE LETTS
EDDIE HARTLEY

JR. ANIMAL
TYLER LUPTON
MAXX LOKER
KANON POSEY
HARRISON HORN
LUKE VALKNER

ANIMAL

4/27/2019

60
54
57

57
51
60

54

5/4/2019

60
54
57

51
54
57
48
60

5/18/2019

60
51
54

57

57
54
48
51
60

45

6/22/2019

60
57
51

54

54
57
51
48
60

60
57
54

7/13/2019

60

57
54

57
54

60

60

57

54
57
51

60

60
57

7/20/2019 7/27-28/2019

60
57
54

60
57

54

60
57

54

51
57

54
48
60

54
36
45
51
39
42
48
60
57

54
60

57

54
48
45
39
60
51
57

42

60
51
54
57

48
42
45

57

60

54
48

8/3/2019

60
54

57

51

60
54
57

8/17/2019

60

57

60
57

54

51

60
57
54

9/14/2019 TOTAL 10 of 10

60

57

60
57

54

60
54
51
48
57

171
117
114
111
102

60

534
534
372
216
150
144
108

60

57

114
60
57
57

513
540
480
339
297
111
57
54
45
42

180
165
108

54

42

117
108

BEST 8 of 10

171
117
114
111
102

60

480
447
372
216
150
144
108

60

57

114
60
57
57

462
441
435
339
297
111
57
54
45
42

180
165
108
57
54
48
42
45

117
108
60
54
48



ALEX SEXTON
LUCAS JOHNSON
ALYSSA LONG
LANDON HATHAWAY
GRANT VALKNER
DYLAN REGNERUS
NATE KOESTER
RYLEIGH DAVIS
OWEN ROUSH
COLLIN MITHCELL
ALEXIS REGNERUS
CJ HORN

LT WORLD FORMULA
COLLIN MITHCELL

HVY WORLD FORMULA
CJ HORN

EDDIE HARTLEY
GRANT VALKNER

LT FORMULA MOD
COLLIN MITCHELL

HVY FORMULA MOD
GRANT VALKNER

RED ROOKIE

BRYCE BOZELL
ANNIKA DEJONG
MATTHEW DENNANY
JACK FRASE
GRAYSON HATHAWAY
KYLEE LETTS

MIA LOKER

ETHAN MARKS
MASON METZGER
KEVIN SINKLER JR.
ELIZA SWEETER
HUNTER WEBB
WESSON ZANTJER

BLUE ROOKIE

KYLEE LETTS
MATTHEW DENNANY
JACK FRASE
GRAYSON HATHAWAY
ETHAN MARKS

x

60
57
51

54
48

51
57
54
60

48

54
51
48
57
60

51
48
45
57
60

54

60
57
54

57

54

60

o o o o

© 0o 0o 0o o oo

60

60
57
54

60

60

60
54

57

60

54
57

x

54
57
48

51

60

447
441
354
174
180
162
111

96

54

60

60
57
54

60

60

396
393
354
174
180
162
111

96

54

60

60
57
54

60

60



